No. C 54585

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

OPTIMIST CLUB OF MERIDIAN, INC. (THE)
BERT MYERS

P.O. BOX 681

MERIDIAN ID 83680

BERT MYERS
3540 WOODMONT
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DOUG MASON 864 E ASHFORD ST.
DIRECTOR KIRK FARNSWORTH 10337 W CORY ST
DIRECTOR SUE THOMPSON 665 E SEDGEWICK
SECRETARY BILL GARCIA 2729 N EUREKA AVE
PRESIDENT MARK SULLIVAN 2164 ROARING CREEK ST
DIRECTOR ROBERT NELSON 1185 ROLLING HILL DR
DIRECTOR KIMBERLY BOWERS 2770 W FRANKLIN RD
DIRECTOR TOM HAMMOND 719 N MERIDIAN RD
DIRECTOR TOM MCKINSTRY 4320 MOON LAKE DR
DIRECTOR RON PETERSEN 2433 MIDDLBURG DR
DIRECTOR TRAVIS WALTHALL 1207 KIMRA ST

City State
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
MERIDIAN D
BOISE D
MERIDIAN D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83642
83704
83646
83646
83646
83642
83642
83642
83642
83709
83642

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 54585

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bill Garcia
Name (type or print): Bill Garcia

Date: 10/21/2009
Title: Secretary

Processed 10/21/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




